Car leton SDSTTF?::CZ?);Zduate Fees

UNIVERSITY

Canada’s Capital University

Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees
Full-Time Domestic Graduate Status

(Summer term) First Year Upper Years

Diploma in Architectural Conservation 3888.78 3725.78
Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs 3241.78 3160.78
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy 4200.78 4022.78
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration 4094.78 3921.78
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS) 4129.78 4022.78
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership 4094.78 3988.78
Diploma in Public Administration 4094.78 3921.78
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA) 4200.78 4022.78
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC) 4200.78 4022.78
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS) 4200.78 4022.78
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA) 4200.78 4022.78
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC) 4200.78 4022.78
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG) 4200.78 4022.78
Master of Accounting 5787.78 5787.78
Master of Applied Science 3429.78 3343.78
Master of Architectural Studies 3888.78 3725.78
Master of Architecture 3888.78 3725.78
Master of Arts in International Affairs 4094.78 3921.78
Master of Arts in Public Administration 4094.78 3921.78
Master of Business Administration 4323.78 4141.78
Master of Cognitive Science 3241.78 3160.78
Master of Computer Science 3429.78 3343.78
Master of Design 3730.78 3574.78
Master of Engineering 3730.78 3574.78
Master of Information Technology: Digital Media 3429.78 3343.78
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology 3730.78 3574.78
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security 4129.78 4022.78
Master of Journalism 4129.78 4022.78
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership 4094.78 3988.78
Master of Political Management 4096.78 3923.78
Master of Public Policy and Administration 4094.78 3921.78
Master of Science 3241.78 3160.78
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy 4200.78 4022.78
Master of Social Work 3533.78 3444.78
All other Masters Programs 3241.78 3160.78
PhD in Architecture 3758.78 3662.78
PhD in Cognitive Science 3199.78 3119.78
PhD in Computer Science 3388.78 3303.78
PhD in Engineering 3388.78 3303.78
PhD in Information Technology (DM) 3388.78 3303.78
PhD in International Affairs 3199.78 3119.78
PhD in Public Policy 3199.78 3119.78
PhD in Social Work 3533.78 3444.78
All other PhD Programs 3199.78 3119.78
Qualifying Year: Architecture 4936.78 4723.78
All other Qualifying Year 3876.78 3776.78
Senior Citizens 2681.78 2616.78

Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees
Part-Time Domestic Graduate Status
(Single term) First Year Upper Year
<0.60 Billing Hr. >=0.6 Billing Hr. <0.60 Billing Hr. >=0.6 Billing Hr.
Diploma in Architectural Conservation 1249.26 1792.26 1194.26 1711.26



Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs

Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS)
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Diploma in Public Administration

Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)

Master of Accounting (MAcc)

Master of Applied Science

Master of Architectural Studies

Master of Architecture

Master of Arts in International Affairs

Master of Arts in Public Administration

Master of Business Administration

Master of Cognitive Science

Master of Computer Science

Master of Design

Master of Engineering

Master of Information Technology: Digital Media
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security
Master of Journalism

Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Master of Political Management

Master of Public Policy and Administration

Master of Science

Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Master of Social Work

All other Masters Programs

PhD in Architecture

PhD in Cognitive Science

PhD in Computer Science

PhD in Engineering

PhD in Information Technology (DM)

PhD in International Affairs

PhD in Public Policy

PhD in Social Work

All other PhD Programs

Qualifying Year: Architecture

All other Qualifying Year

Senior Citizens

Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees
Full-Time Domestic Graduate Status
(Summer Term) MBA

Student Association (GSA)
Athletics

Sprott MBA Society
Sprott Career Levy Fee
Health Services

Omnibus

Social Work Association
Career Services

Summer Upass

Totals:

1029.26
1357.26
1323.26
1333.26
1323.26
1323.26
1357.26
1357.26
1357.26
1357.26
1357.26
1357.26
1898.26
1092.26
1249.26
1249.26
1323.26
1323.26
1383.26
1029.26
1092.26
1196.26
1196.26
1092.26
1196.26
1333.26
1333.26
1323.26
1321.26
1323.26
1029.26
1357.26
1131.26
1029.26
1143.26
1008.26
1080.26
1080.26
1080.26
1008.26
1008.26
1131.26
1008.26
1119.26
1028.26

838.26

114.19
88.09
50

32.05
13.16

3.33
196.96

497.78

MAcc

1470.26
1950.26
1898.26
1915.26
1898.26
1898.26
1950.26
1950.26
1950.26
1950.26
1950.26
1950.26
2727.26
1562.26
1792.26
1792.26
1898.26
1898.26
1986.26
1470.26
1562.26
1712.26
1712.26
1562.26
1712.26
1915.26
1915.26
1898.26
1897.26
1898.26
1470.26
1950.26
1612.26
1470.26
1635.26
1438.26
1544.26
1544.26
1544.26
1438.26
1438.26
1612.26
1438.26
1602.26
1470.26
1190.26

114.19
88.09

90
32.05
13.16

3.33
196.96

537.78

1002.26
1297.26
1264.26
1297.26
1287.26
1264.26
1297.26
1297.26
1297.26
1297.26
1297.26
1297.26
1898.26
1063.26
1194.26
1194.26
1264.26
1264.26
1321.26
1002.26
1063.26
1143.26
1143.26
1063.26
1143.26
1297.26
1297.26
1287.26
1262.26
1264.26
1002.26
1297.26
1101.26
1002.26
1112.26

981.26
1051.26
1051.26
1051.26

981.26

981.26
1101.26

981.26
1070.26
1001.26

816.26

Social Work

114.19
88.09
0

32.05
13.16
10
3.33
196.96

457.78

1430.26
1862.26
1812.26
1862.26
1846.26
1812.26
1862.26
1862.26
1862.26
1862.26
1862.26
1862.26
2727.26
1520.26
1711.26
1711.26
1812.26
1812.26
1896.26
1430.26
1520.26
1635.26
1635.26
1520.26
1635.26
1862.26
1862.26
1846.26
1811.26
1812.26
1430.26
1862.26
1568.26
1430.26
1590.26
1399.26
1502.26
1502.26
1502.26
1399.26
1399.26
1568.26
1399.26
1530.26
1430.26
1158.26

All Other Program:

114.19
88.09
0

32.05
13.16

3.33
196.96

447.78



Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees
Part-Time Domestic Graduate Status
(Single term)

Student Association (GSA)
Athletics

Sprott Career Levy Fee
Health Services

Omnibus

Social Work Association
Career Services

Totals:

Totals:

MBA

34.26
26.43

9.62
3.95

75.26

75.26

MAcc

34.26
26.43
27
9.62
3.95

102.26

102.26

34.26
26.43

9.62
3.95

78.26

78.26

All Other Program:

34.26
26.43
0
9.62
3.95
0

1

75.26

75.26












