

Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees

Full-Time D	Omestic	Graduate	Status
-------------	---------	----------	--------

Full-Time Domestic Graduate Status		
(Summer term)	First Year	Upper Years
Diploma in Architectural Conservation	3888.78	3725.78
Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs	3241.78	
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	4200.78	
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration	4094.78	
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS)	4129.78	
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	4094.78	
Diploma in Public Administration	4094.78	
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)	4200.78	
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)	4200.78	3 4022.78
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)	4200.78	3 4022.78
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)	4200.78	3 4022.78
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)	4200.78	3 4022.78
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)	4200.78	3 4022.78
Master of Accounting	5787.78	5787.78
Master of Applied Science	3429.78	3343.78
Master of Architectural Studies	3888.78	3725.78
Master of Architecture	3888.78	3725.78
Master of Arts in International Affairs	4094.78	3921.78
Master of Arts in Public Administration	4094.78	3921.78
Master of Business Administration	4323.78	3 4141.78
Master of Cognitive Science	3241.78	3160.78
Master of Computer Science	3429.78	3343.78
Master of Design	3730.78	3574.78
Master of Engineering	3730.78	3574.78
Master of Information Technology: Digital Media	3429.78	3343.78
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology	3730.78	3574.78
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security	4129.78	4022.78
Master of Journalism	4129.78	3 4022.78
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	4094.78	3988.78
Master of Political Management	4096.78	3923.78
Master of Public Policy and Administration	4094.78	3921.78
Master of Science	3241.78	3160.78
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	4200.78	3 4022.78
Master of Social Work	3533.78	3444.78
All other Masters Programs	3241.78	3160.78
PhD in Architecture	3758.78	3662.78
PhD in Cognitive Science	3199.78	3119.78
PhD in Computer Science	3388.78	3303.78
PhD in Engineering	3388.78	
PhD in Information Technology (DM)	3388.78	3303.78
PhD in International Affairs	3199.78	3119.78
PhD in Public Policy	3199.78	3119.78
PhD in Social Work	3533.78	
All other PhD Programs	3199.78	
Qualifying Year: Architecture	4936.78	
All other Qualifying Year	3876.78	
Senior Citizens	2681.78	3 2616.78

Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees

Part-Time Domestic Graduate Status

(Single term) First Year Upper Year <0.60 Billing Hr. >=0.6 Billing Hr. <0.60 Billing Hr. >=0.6 Billing Hr. >=0.6 Billing Hr.

 Diploma in Architectural Conservation
 1249.26
 1792.26
 1194.26
 1711.26

Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs	1029.26	1470.26	1002.26	1430.26
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	1357.26	1950.26	1297.26	1862.26
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration	1323.26	1898.26	1264.26	1812.26
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS)	1333.26	1915.26	1297.26	1862.26
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	1323.26	1898.26	1287.26	1846.26
Diploma in Public Administration	1323.26	1898.26	1264.26	1812.26
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)	1357.26	1950.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)	1357.26	1950.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)	1357.26	1950.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)	1357.26	1950.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)	1357.26	1950.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)	1357.26	1950.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master of Accounting (MAcc)	1898.26	2727.26	1898.26	2727.26
Master of Applied Science	1092.26	1562.26	1063.26	1520.26
Master of Architectural Studies	1249.26	1792.26	1194.26	1711.26
Master of Architecture	1249.26	1792.26	1194.26	1711.26
Master of Arts in International Affairs	1323.26	1898.26	1264.26	1812.26
Master of Arts in Public Administration	1323.26	1898.26	1264.26	1812.26
Master of Business Administration	1383.26	1986.26	1321.26	1896.26
Master of Cognitive Science	1029.26	1470.26	1002.26	1430.26
Master of Computer Science	1092.26	1562.26	1063.26	1520.26
Master of Design	1196.26	1712.26	1143.26	1635.26
Master of Engineering	1196.26	1712.26	1143.26	1635.26
Master of Information Technology: Digital Media	1092.26	1562.26	1063.26	1520.26
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology	1196.26	1712.26	1143.26	1635.26
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security	1333.26	1915.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master of Journalism	1333.26	1915.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	1323.26	1898.26	1287.26	1846.26
Master of Political Management	1321.26	1897.26	1262.26	1811.26
Master of Public Policy and Administration	1323.26	1898.26	1264.26	1812.26
Master of Science	1029.26	1470.26	1002.26	1430.26
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	1357.26	1950.26	1297.26	1862.26
Master of Social Work	1131.26	1612.26	1101.26	1568.26
All other Masters Programs	1029.26	1470.26	1002.26	1430.26
PhD in Architecture	1143.26	1635.26	1112.26	1590.26
PhD in Cognitive Science	1008.26	1438.26	981.26	1399.26
PhD in Computer Science	1080.26	1544.26	1051.26	1502.26
PhD in Engineering	1080.26	1544.26	1051.26	1502.26
PhD in Information Technology (DM)	1080.26	1544.26	1051.26	1502.26
PhD in International Affairs	1008.26	1438.26	981.26	1399.26
PhD in Public Policy	1008.26	1438.26	981.26	1399.26
PhD in Social Work	1131.26	1612.26	1101.26	1568.26
All other PhD Programs	1008.26	1438.26	981.26	1399.26
Qualifying Year: Architecture	1119.26	1602.26	1070.26	1530.26
All other Qualifying Year	1028.26	1470.26	1001.26	1430.26
Senior Citizens	838.26	1190.26	816.26	1158.26

Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees Full-Time Domestic Graduate Status

(Summer Term)	MBA M	Acc	Social Work	All Other Programs
Student Association (GSA)	114.19	114.19	114.19	114.19
Athletics	88.09	88.09	88.09	88.09
Sprott MBA Society	50	0	0	0
Sprott Career Levy Fee	0	90		
Health Services	32.05	32.05	32.05	32.05
Omnibus	13.16	13.16	13.16	13.16
Social Work Association	0	0	10	0
Career Services	3.33	3.33	3.33	3.33
Summer Upass	196.96	196.96	196.96	196.96
Totals:	497.78	537.78	457.78	447.78

Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees

Part-Time Domestic Graduate Status

(Single term)	MBA	MAcc	Social Work	All Other Programs
Student Association (GSA)	34.26	34.26	34.26	34.26
Athletics	26.43	26.43	26.43	26.43
Sprott Career Levy Fee	0	27	0	0
Health Services	9.62	9.62	9.62	9.62
Omnibus	3.95	3.95	3.95	3.95
Social Work Association	0	C	3	0
Career Services	1	1	. 1	1
Totals:				
	75.26	102.26	78.26	75.26
Totals:				
	75.26	102.26	78.26	75.26

ş		

ş				